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VB21-24.3-7,5/P00
8108767

7.5m

85444290
VB21.stp
4047106301682

X, 3, BH

2+PE

1 BN, 2 BU, PE: GNYE
30Vacinc

10A

210°Q
-30°C...+90°C
LED #&

&% B, B8
ZR, PA, B

B8, TPU

, R, EHE

2R, TPU
W —RE

&%, W,

B

BR

DIN EN 175301-803
IP65, IP67, IP6G8
>100 FHHIRE

3
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ESCHA

PVC, P00, GY

ATFNE. BHARERSEEANREZEFEANTAT T RBXNSENM, AENMERER, SREMNT
SZhEs (EBREXRGTITATRPESE ) EATRERMER T, PO1-BEHEFEULFCSA (UL1729/2464; cULus) FIEXR,

AR

B EME
ARHE
SSEBER
BB S
ZOHE
SR
EH¥E (EE )
El¥R (E8)
HBRRE (E5)
BRERE (BE )
BAHE BE
B

2%

eCl@ss 6.0
eCl@ss 7.0
eCl@ss 8.0
eCl@ss 9.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0

M4

&, REEs

https://www.escha.net/cn/8047109

EERL

https://www.escha.net/cn/8060907

6,2 +/- 0,1 mm
PVC

&, FELLTF RAL7040
3x0.75 mm?
PVC

BB, g%
24 x0, 20 mm
5x @-848

10 x @-HB. 48
0°C...+80°C
-25°C...+80°C
240V

BA RIFHMEENMLZMY, LABS free, IRE, AIEWFIA,
FF&RoHs, THERTH, TiiBKk, fiEsk

27279218
27279218
27279218
27060312
EC001855
EC001855
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